
DAP Approved Mortgage Lenders

Harris County Community Services Department

Academy Mortgage Corporation

Damon Sorrell

8711 Hwy 6 North, Suite 110

Houston TX 77095-    

(832) 956-6000

(832) 403-3192

damon.sorrell@academymortgage.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 1373448

Alliance Mortgage Group LLC

Armando Alaniz

10190 Katy Freeway, Suite 200

Houston TX 77043-    

(281) 827-3518

aalaniz2020@outlook.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 216014

Alliance Mortgage Group LLC.

Tino Fernandez

10190 Katy Freeway, Suite 200

Houston TX 77043-    

(713) 907-5459

(713) 589-4176

tino.lons@gmail.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 345000

Alliance Mortgage Group, LLC

Leticia Andrada

3515 Preston Rd., #202

Pasadena TX 77505-    

(832) 279-8336

(888) 221-0223

leticia@alliancegrouptx.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 251901

AmCap Home Loan

Ronnie Curtis

9999 Bellaire Boulevard, Suite 700

Houston TX 77036-    

(281) 202-9264

(800) 373-3048

rcurtis@myamcap.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 1739312

AmCap Home Loan

Larry Burkey

9999 Bellaire Boulevard, Suite 700

Houston TX 77036-    

(832) 465-5801

(800) 373-3048

lburkey@myamcap.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 326651

AmCap Home Loans

Diane Eckols

9999 Bellaire Boulevard, Suite 700

Houston TX 77036-    

(713) 591-1709

deckols@myamcap.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 640101

AmCap Mortgage

Felicia Rhodes

19500 State Hwy 249, Suite 210

Houston TX 77070-    

(832) 610-9227

frhodes@myamcap.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 813987

Amegy Bank

Eli Perez

7930 Gulf Fwy. Suite 300

Houston TX 77017-    

(713) 232-1048

(844) 869-4481

eli.perez@amegybank.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 593938
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Amerifirst Home Loan

Sherrie Jackson

5847 San Felipe St., 17th Floor

Houston TX 77057-    

(281) 541-5318

s.jackwon@amerifirsthomeloan.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 287650

Bank of America

Christina Rosales

9754 Katy Freeway

Houston TX 77055-    

(281) 460-9489

(866) 923-3675

cristina.rosales@bofa.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 258215

Bank of America

Donald Bell

12400 North Freeway

Houston TX 77060-    

(832) 317-0952

don.bell@bofa.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 1489321

Bank of America

Mario Zavala

12400 North Freeway

Houston TX 77060-    

(832) 928-0148

mario.zavala@bofa.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 309879

Black Star Mortgages, LLC

Brian Howell

9202 Wellsworth Dr.

Houston TX 77083-    

(281) 895-7773

(888) 479-7589

brianhowell@blackstarmortgages.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 1216026

Cadence Bank

Simon Castellanos

1925 Hughes Landing Blvd., Suite 200

Woodlands TX 77380-    

(713) 552-2051

(832) 565-1000

simon.castellanos@cadencebank.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 595301

Caliber Home Loans

Nathaniel Wilson

11106 S. Friendswood Dr., Suite #A

Friendswood TX 77546-    

(713) 410-3794

nathan.wilson@caliberhomeloans.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 331333

CMG Financial

Jeff Scott

13750 San Pedro Ave., Suite 470

San Antonio TX 78232-    

(210) 801-8812

(866) 305-2795

jeffs@cmgfi.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 277142

Codemark Financial

Patricia Portocarrero

3424 FM 1092, Suite 280

Houston TX 77459-    

(346) 812-8092

(832) 201-8338

patricia@codemarkfincial.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 275265

Cornstone Home Lending, Inc

Keith Lemons

11330 Clay Road, Suite 350

Houston TX 77041-    

(713) 744-1217

(713) 439-9553

klemons@houseloan.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 208059
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Cross Counrty Mortgage, LLC

Karen Ogles

1939 West Gray, Suite 100

Houston TX 77019-    

(713) 252-9443

(281) 394-0328

karen.ogles@myccmortgage.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 208060

Cross Country Mortgage, LLC

C.J.Maresh

8300 FM 1960 West, 4th Floor Suite 450

Houston TX 77070-    

(713) 202-7005

cj.mersh@myccmortgage.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 1436463

Cross Country Mortgage, LLC

Alyson Griffin

8300 FM 1960 West, 4th Floor Suite 450

Houston TX 77070-    

(713) 202-7005

alyson.griffin@myccmortgage.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 208938

Diversified Home Mortgage Inc.

Danny Mckinney

2 Riverway #1130

Houston TX 77056-    

(713) 965-7562

(281) 715-5157

danny@dhmlending.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 1459044

Eagle Funding Loans, Inc.

D. Darby Lane

12133 Durango Root

Dallas TX 76244-    

(713) 898-7600

(530) 852-0915

ddarbylane@eaglefundingloans.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 1449513

Firehouse Mortgage

Anya Lowe

535 West 20th, Suite 200

Houston TX 77008-    

(281) 662-9622

(832) 201-7077

anya@firehousemortgage.net

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 1876583

First Centennial Mortgage

Yadira Wood

11767 Katy Freeway, Suite 985

Houston TX 77079-    

(713) 496-9064

(713) 496-3065

y.wood@gpfc,.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 105236

Guild Mortgage Company

Jennifer Rienstra

22762 Westheimer Pkwy. Suite 565

Katy TX 77450-    

(281) 356-0839

jrienstra@guildmortgage.net

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 1745564

Guild Mortgage Company

Aequila Smith

8300 N. Mopac Expwy, Suite #125

Austin TX 78759-    

(832) 944-0794

(512) 583-1040

aequila.smith@guildmortgage.net

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 1501844

Hancock Whitney Bank

Shirley Penn-Mcafee

3200 Kirby Dr., Suite 1100

Houston TX 77098-    

(713) 951-7249

(504) 962-4491

shirley.penn-mcafee@hancockwhitney.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 593944
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Harvest Residential Mortgage Services

Mamie Green

12310 Antonie Drive, Suite 3

Houston TX 77066-    

(832) 551-8002

(832) 551-8061

mgreen@harvestrms.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 1044248

Infinity Mortgage

Natalia Garcia

13101 Northwest Freeway, Suite 300

Houston TX 77040-    

(828) 551-7299

ngarcia@askinfinity.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 149671

Inspire Home Loans, Inc.

Shelby Ballard

333 Cypress Run, Sutie 300

Houston TX 77094-    

(832) 699-3887

(832) 532-6161

shelby.ballard@inspirehomeloans.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 1588222

K & G Capital Mortgage

Rod Kinney

3203 N. Fraizer St.

Houston TX 77303-    

(832) 813-0100

(713) 588-8493

rkinney@kgem.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 205098

K. Hovananian American Mortgage, LLC

Michele Waldrop

1311 NW Freeway #305

Houston TX 77040-    

(713) 460-6272

(713) 400-2119

mwaldrop@khov.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 1420070

K. Hovananian American Mortgage, LLC

Jennifer Borunda

13111 NW Freeway #305

Houston TX 77040-    

(713) 590-4319

(713) 203-1913

ppauley@khov.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 203604

K. Hovananian American Mortgage, LLC

Kevin Schmitt

13111 NW Freeway #305

Houston TX 77040-    

(713) 460-6266

(561) 509-2772

kschmitt@khov.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 299870

K. Hovananian American Mortgage, LLC

Patricia Pauley

13111 NW Freeway #305

Houston TX 77040-    

(713) 460-6265

(713) 203-1913

ppauley@khov.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 206528

Matador Lending, LLC

Laura Zuniga

3033 Chimney Rock #605

Houston TX 77056-    

(832) 274-9841

(832) 558-5363

laura@matadorlending.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 1903531

Matador Lending, LLC

Yves Ozoude

3033 Chimney Rock #605

Houston TX 77056-    

(832) 275-7233

(832) 558-5363

yves@matodorlending.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 1857419
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Matador Lending, LLC

Pouya Alavi

3033 Chimney Rock, Suite 605

Houston TX 77056-    

(832) 532-5970

(832) 558-5363

pouya@matadorlending.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 1695731

Mattie Mae Financial Services

Johathan Tyo

2245 Texas Drive, Suite 300

Sugarland TX 77479-    

(281) 787-3996

(281) 596-2982

jtyo@mmfsi.org

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 1133721

Mega Mortgage of Texas

Brian Crumby

5327 FM 1488, Suite  F220

Magnolia TX 77354-    

(281) 259-0400

brian@megamortgageoftexas.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 282005

Motto Mortgage

Patty Mendoza

7410 Westview Dr., Suite A

Houston TX 77055-    

(281) 974-4137

(832) 558-1137

patty.mendoza @mortgage.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 1479146

Motto Mortgage

Latonya Lotts

7119 FM 1464, Suite 340 #102

Richmond TX 77407-    

(281) 383-8618

tonya.lotts@mottomortgage.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 1932739

Motto Mortgage

Guido Piggott

10130 Louetta Rd., Suite K

Houston TX 77070-    

(832) 655-5507

(800) 373-3048

gpiggott@mottmortgage.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 1747497

Nexa Mortgage, LLC

Bill Rapp

820 West 17th St

Houston TX 77008-    

(281) 222-0423

(877) 540-0354

brapp@nexamortgage.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 228246

Northstar Mortgage

Cheryl Glorch

19534 Cedar Cove Court

Richmond TX 77407-    

(832) 235-7025

glorch@northstarmtg.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 1740718

NRL Mortgage

Edward Goodlow

6807 Wynwood Lane, Suite B

Houston TX 77008-    

(832) 779-7546

(281) 541-6580

edward.goodlow@nrlmortgage.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 308100

NRL Mortgage

Corey Kirven

3220 San Jacinto

Houston TX 77004-    

(713) 528-4477

(888) 821-5840

corey.kirven@nrlmtg.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 1016288
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NRL Mortgage

Catherine Olmos

2855 Mangum Rd., Suite A330B

Houston TX 77092-    

(832) 284-5331

(346) 264-2792

catherine.olmos@nrlmortgage.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 234320

Orca Home Loans

Tanya Mayberry

222 W. Las Colnas Blvd, Suite 1650

Houston TX 75039-    

(832) 364-4774

tmayberry@orcahomeloans.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 1087085

Residential Capital Mortgage, Inc

Jeffrey Davis

5580 Aspen St.

Houston TX 77081-    

(713) 449-8617

jeff.davis@rescapmtg.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS  208073

Turnkey Mortgage Group, LLC

Benjamin Garcia

6026 Prescott Run Lane

Katy TX 77494-    

(832) 689-9687

(281) 204-2383

ben@tkmgrp.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 742428

Turn-Key Mortgage Group, LLC

Tiffany Davis

6464 Savoy R., Suite #730

Houston TX 77036-    

(832) 817-5671

(281) 204-2383

tdavis@tkmgrp.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

xt1:

NMLS 1064697
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